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Chief Editors

Dr. Shigenori Ito

Professor,

Division of Cardiology, Sankuro Hospital, Toyota, Japan

And

Director of Japan Cardiovascular Imaging Core Laboratory, Japan
Email: shigeito918@gmail.com, ito-shigenori@sankuro.or.jp
Profile Link: NA

Short Biosketch

Dr. Thiago Andrade de Macédo

Hypertension Unit, Cardiology Division Heart Institute (InCor),Brazil
Email: thiago.macedo@incor.usp.br

Profile Link: NA

Past Academic Editors

Dr. Cornel Pater
Chippenham, UK

Prof. Marian Simka
Department of Vascular Surgery Euromedic Medical Center, Katowice, Poland

Prof. Valdir de Andrade Braga
Federal University of Paraiba, Joao Pessoa, PB, Brazil

Dr. ll-man Kim
Vascular Biology Center, Georgia Regents University, USA

Prof. George P H Leung
The University of Hong Kong, Hong Kong

Dr. Rudolf Poledne
Institute for Clinical and Experimental Medicine, Charles University in Prague, Czech Republic

Dr. Alessandro Pingitore
Clinical Physiology Institute, CNR, Pisa, Italy

Dr. Jose Antonio F. Ramires
Heart Institute-INCOR, University of S&o Paulo, Brazil

Dr. Mohamed A. Effat
Division of Cardiovascular Diseases, College of Medicine, University of Cincinnati USA

Dr. Aurelio Leone
Cardiothoracic Dept., Angiology University of Pisa, Italy

Dr. Shipeng Wei

Department of Cell, University of Alabama, Birmingham, USA

Prof. Malek G. Massad
Division of Cardiothoracic Surgery (MC 958), University of Illinois at Chicago, USA


mailto:shigeito918@gmail.com
mailto:ito-shigenori@sankuro.or.jp

Dr. Foad Abd Allah
Faculty of Medicine, Cairo-University, Egypt

Dr. Qing Song
Cardiovascular Research Institute, Morehouse School of Medicine, USA

Dr. Guangping Chen

Professor,

Emory University, School of Medicine, Atlanta, USA
Email: gchen3@emory.edu

Profile link: https://qoo.gl/7gn99L

Dr. Wilbert S Aronow

Professor,

University of California, College of Medicine, USA
Email: WSARONOW@aol.com

Profile link: NA

Dr. Gaetano Santulli

Columbia University Medical Center, New York, USA
Email: gaetano.santulli@unina.it

Profile link: NA

Dr. Edimar Alcides Bocchi
University of Sdo Paulo, Brazil
Email: edimar.bocchi@incor.usp.br
Profile link: NA

Dr. Alexander D Verin

Professor,

Vascular Biology Center, Georgia Regents University, USA
Email: averin@gru.edu, averin@georgiahealth.edu

Profile link: NA

Dr. Len Kritharides

Department of Cardiology, University of Sydney, Australia
Email: leonard.kritharides@sydney.edu.au

Profile link: https://goo.gl/G9cm7B

Dr. Giuseppe Patti

Campus Bio-Medico University of Rome, Italy
Email: G.PATTI@unicampus.it

Profile link: https://goo.gl/KWM37A

Dr. Mario Marzilli

University of Pisa, Italy

Email: mario.marzilli@med.unipi.it
Profile link: NA

Dr. Federico Quaini

Department of Internal Medicine, University-Hospital of Parma, Italy
Email: federico.quaini@unipr.it

Profile link: http://www.unipr.it/ugov/person/16941

Dr. Mohammad Saadeh Suleiman

School of Clinical Sciences, Faculty of Medicine & Dentistry,

Bristol Royal Infirmary, UK

Email: m.s.suleiman@bristol.ac.uk, saadehsuleiman@gmail.com

Profile link: http://www.bristol.ac.uk/clinical-sciences/people/saadeh--suleiman/index.html
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Dr. Fraser Russell

School of Health and Sport Sciences,
University of the Sunshine Coast, Australia
Email: frussell@usc.edu.au

Profile link: https://goo.gl/5chkdC

Dr. Simon W. Rabkin

University of British Columbia, Canada
Email: rabkin@interchange.ubc.ca
Profile link: NA

Dr. Talma Rosenthal

Professor,

Tel-Aviv University, Israel

Email: rtalma@post.tau.ac.il

Profile link: https://english.tau.ac.il/tau/index?page=17&letter=R

Dr. Tomas A. Salerno

Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery,
University of Toronto, Canada

Email: TSalerno@med.miami.edu
Profile link: NA

Dr. Fatih Yalcin

Fulbright Visiting Professor,

Dept. of Cardiology, School of Medicine,
Johns Hopkins University, USA

Email: fyalcinl@jhmi.edu

Profile link: NA

Dr. Sibu P. Saha

Department of Surgery,

University of Kentucky College of Medicine, USA
Email: ssaha2@email.uky.edu

Profile link: https://med.uky.edu/users/ssaha2

Dr. Osmar A. Centurion

Professor,

Department of Cardiology, Hospital de Clinicas, Asuncion, ParaguayAnd
Faculty of Medical Sciences. National University Asuncion, Paraguay
Email: osmarcenturion@hotmail.com

Profile link: NA

Dr. Anil Kumar Mandal

Department of Medicine, University of Florida, Gainesville,
North East Florida Area Hospitals, USA

Email: amandal@med-spec.com

Profile link: NA

Dr. John F Beltrame

Discipline of Medicine, The Queen Elizabeth Hospital,
The University of Adelaide, Australia

Email: john.beltrame @adelaide.edu.au

Profile link: NA

Dr. Dimitrios C. Angouras

Department of Cardiac Surgery, Attikon University Hospital, Greece
Email: dangouras@yahoo.com, daggouras@med.uoa.gr

Profile link: NA
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Dr. Obinna Ikechukwu Ekwunife

Department of Clinical Pharmacy and Pharmacy Management,
Nnamdi Azikiwe University Awka, Anambra State, Nigeria

Email: oi.ekwunife@unizik.edu.ng, ekwunife@bips-unibremen.de
Profile link: NA

Dr. Sharaf Eldeen Shazly Mahmoud

Assistant Professor,

Cardiology, Cardiac Branch of Internal Medicine Department, Sohag University Hospital, Egypt
And

Assistant Director of Sohag University Cath lab, Egypt

Email: Sharaf003@gmail.com

Profile Link: NA

Short Biosketch

Dr. Ramachandra Barik

Associate Professor and HOD,

Department of Cardiology,

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar, India
Email: cardioramachandra@gmail.com

Profile Link: NA
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